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BURTON SALMON PARISH COUNCIL

Meeting Agenda

21st March 2019 at 6:30pm

Councillors present and apologies

Members of the public — subjects raised

Declarations of interest

Minutes of the Parish Council Meetings 8th January 2019

Matters arising: 5.1.
5.2.
5.3.
5.4.
5.5.
5.6.
5.7.
5.8.
5.9.
5.10.

Correspondence — see separate

Planning: 7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.

To receive updates: 8.1.
8.2.
8.3.
8.4.
8.5.
8.6.
8.7.

2018/19 Finances 9.1.
9.2.

AOB

Date and time of next meetings

Road and footpath issues
Community Emergency Planning
Protection of the village pub
General Data Protection Regulations
Street light faults and replacements
New street litter bins

Bank mandate

Noticeboard in Poole

Precept Newsletter

Election procedures

schedule

To review the planning register

Ferrybridge proposed new gas fired power station
Designation of Pond

Proposed development of Beech Grove Garage Area
Rawfield Lane activity

Village Hall Committee

Village defibrillator

Parish Council website

Burial Committee

Brotherton Quarry Community Liaison Committee
Community Engagement Forum

Monk Fryston Education Foundation

To approve expenditure items and review the budget report.

To agree Internal Audit arrangements



